Student Satisfaction Survey - PG Sem 2 and Sem 4

Std.
Srl. No. Parameter Mean Count
Devn.
1 Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 3.39 0.79 6
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. ' '

2 Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. 3.63 0.64 46

3 How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 3.61 0.49 46

4 How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 3.67 0.47 46

5 How well were the teachers able to communicate? 3.74 0.57 46

6 Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. 3.24 0.79 46

7 Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. 3.52 0.62 46
Teachers inf bout ted tenci t d

8 eachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes an 3.48 0.50 16
programme outcomes.

The insti K — - e fiold visit 1 hi h

9 e mstnty?e takes active interest in promoting field visit , internship, student exchange, 3.26 0.90 46
opportunities for students.

The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,

10 participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning 3.50 0.68 46
experiences.

1 The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and 3.09 0.62 46
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process. ' '

12 The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. 3.39 0.61 46

13 The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. 3.39 0.64 46
Th hers i if h ith iding right level of

14 e teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level o 3.49 0.65 46
challenges.

15 The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. 3.65 0.52 46

16 The teacherd€™s approach to teaching can best be described as: 3.28 0.80 46
The t hi d tori i institution facilitat i iti ial

17 e teac .|ng and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, socia 3.33 0.72 16
and emotional growth.

18 Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? 3.00 0.82 46
What t f teach ICT tool h as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. whil

19 a .percen age of teachers use ools such as projector, Multimedia, etc. while 267 0.80 6
teaching.

20 Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. 3.48 0.58 46
Overall Total 3.39 0.66 46
Overall Percentage 85 19 46

Count : 46
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Student Satisfaction Survey - PG Sem 2 and Sem 4

Remarks

The overall quality of teaching - learning process in our college is good.

The only complaint the pg students have is that we did not get freshers and we really hope we shall get a farewell.

The overall experience is very good.

Quite satisfied with everything.

I am quite satisfied with the overall experience.

Apart from the teaching learning factor, the behaviour of the non teaching floor staff should and must be improved.

It has been a wonderful experience in this institution till date

I learn a lot and looking for more practical outcomes

Good

Satisfactory

My Feedback is satisfactory.




